

SLP(C)No. 7082 OF 2004
ITEM No.64

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7082/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2004 in WP (C)3992/04
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JOMON PUTHENPURACKAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.7209/2004 (with appln. for and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Krtishnan Venugopal,Adv.,
Mr.John Mathew,Adv.,

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is allowed two weeks time to file affidavit.
List thereafter.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master